2019-2020

School Escuela Avancemos! Academy

Position Top Administrator

9/1/2019- 8/16/2020

Bonus

Insurance
Medical

Dental

Mandatory Benefits
Employer Paid Social Security
Employer Paid Medicare

Federal Unemployment Insurance

State Unemployment Insurance

Total Compensation Including Benefits

$87,395.76

$,2,500.00

$4,515.70

$5,250.61
$1,227.97
$ 42.00

$499.70

$101,431.74



